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DALLAS DEFENSIVE LINE — From left, first row, Bill 

Fedrow, Todd Chamberlain, Tim Evans, Chris Vincelli and 

  

WVW SCHEDULE 
Friday, Aug. 30, TUNKHANNOCK, 7:30 p.m. 
Friday, Sept. 6, at Pittston Area, 7:30 p.m. 
Friday, Sept. 13, at GAR - 7:30 p.m. 
Friday, Sept. 20, WYOMING AREA, 7:30 p.m. 
Friday, Sept. 27, MEYERS, 7:30 p.m. 
Friday, Oct. 4, at Hazleton - 7:30 p.m. 
Friday, Oct. 11, HANOVER AREA, 7:30 p.m. 
Friday, Oct. 18, at Nanticoke Area, 7:30 p.m. 
Saturday, Oct. 26, at Williamsport, 7:30 p.m. 
Friday, Nov.1, at Berwick, 7:30 p.m. 
Friday, Nov. 15, COUGHLIN, 7:30 p.m. 
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Mark Chester. Standing, Tim Kern and John 

  

O'REILLY SCHEDULE 
Saturday, Aug. 31, BISHOP O‘HARA, 2 p.m. 
Saturday, Sept. 7, at Weatherly, 2 p.m. 
Saturday, Sept. 12, WALLENPAUPACK, 2 p.m. 
Saturday, Sept. 28, at Lake-Lehman, 2 p.m. 
Saturday, Oct. 5, NORTHWEST, 7:30 p.m. 
Saturday, Oct. 12, at Freeland, 2 p.m: 
Saturday, Oct. 19, COLUMBIA-MONTOUR TECH, 2 p.m. 
Saturday, Oct. 26, at Crestwood, 2 p.m. 

  
Friday, Nov. 8, WEST SIDE TECH, 7:30 p.m. 
Friday, Nov. 15, at Bishop Hoban, 7:30 p.m. 
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Harris. 

  

TECH SCHEDULE 
Sat., Aug. 31, MONTROSE, 2 p.m. 
Sat., Sept. 7, HANOVER, 2 p.m. 

* Sat., Sept. 14 at Northwest, 2 p.m. 
Sat., Sept. 21, BISHOP HOBAN, 2 p.m. 
Sat., Oct. 5 at Dallas, 2 p.m. 
Sat., Oct. 12, CRESTWOOD, 2 p.m. 
Sat., Oct. 19 at Blue Ridge, 2 p.m. 
Sat., Oct. 26, LAKE-LEHMAN, 2 p.m. 

. Sat., Nov. 9 at Bishop O'Reilly, 2 p.m. 

SEMINARY SCHEDULE 
Sat., Sept. 21 at Hill School, 2 p.m. 
Sat., Sept. 28 at Peddie, 2 p.m. 
Sat., Oct. 5, VALLEY FORGE, 2 p.m. 
Sat., Oct. 12, BLAIR ACADEMY, 2 
Sat., Oct. 19 at Farragut, 2 p.m. 
Sat., Oct. 26, WILLIAMSON, 2 p.m. 
Sat., Nov. 2 at Perkiomen, 1:30 p.m. 
Sat., Nov. 9, LAWRENCEVILLE, 1:30 

  

FOOTBALL ’85 

  

DALLAS 
SCHEDULE 

Sat., Aug. 31 at Hanover Area, 2 p.m. 
Sat., Sept. 14 at Crestwood, 2 p.m. 
Sat., Sept. 21, MEYERS, 2 p.m. 
Fri., Sept. 27 at Tunkhannock, 7:30 p.m. 
Sat., Oct. 5, WEST SIDE TECH, 2 p.m. 
Fri., Oct. 11 at Wyoming Area, 7:30 p.m. 
Sat., Oct. 19, GAR, 2 p.m. 
Sat., Oct. 26 at Nanticoke Area, 7:30 p.m. 
Fri., Nov. 1 at Bishop Hoban, 7:30 p.m. 
Sat., Nov. 9, PITTSTON AREA, 2 p.m. 
Sat., Nov. 16, LAKE-LEHMAN, 2 p.m. 

  
  

  
DALLAS OFFENSIVE LINE — From left, first row, Tim Evans, Chris 

Vincelli, Chris Dreher, Dale Williams and Todd Chamberlain. Second row, Alan 
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Longnecker, Ben Kern, Jim Perkowski, Dan Williams and Mark Kryanak. 

   


